
Dealer Physical Address City/State/Zip

Office Furniture Solutions 4300 Hewes Ave. Gulfport, MS 39507

Craft Office Supply 2301 Terry Rd. Jackson, MS 39204

Educational Interiors P.O. Box 2257 Brandon, MS 39043

Central Office Supply P.O. Box 551 McComb, MS 39648

Business Furniture Solutions 885 Liberty Rd Suite 100 Flowood, MS 39323

Commercial Business Interiors, Inc 6927 Hwy. 49 N. Hattiesburg, MS 39042

OEC Gulfport 12199 Hwy 49 Suite 300 Gulfport, MS 39503

Barefield & Co. 251 W. South St. Jackson, MS 39205

Office Innovations 834 Wilson Dr. suite C-2 Ridgeland, MS 39157

Commercial Stationers 723 Scooba St. Hattiesburg, MS 39401

Sullivan's Office Supply 204 Main St. Starkville, MS 39760

Barefield & Co. 251 W. South St. Jackson, MS 39205

Mainline Office Supply 1893 Merryhill Ranch Rd Senatiobia, MS 38668

Dawkins Office Supply 221 Main St. Greenville, MS 38701

Central MS. Office Supply 127 E. Jefferson St. Kosciusko, MS 39090

Anderson Retail 11 Office Park Dr. Suite 20 Hattiesburg, MS 39402

Business Interiors 146 Market Ridge Dr. Ridgeland, MS 39157

Educational Furniture & Euipment 2501-B Front St. Meridian, MS 39301

Weatherall's 215 Commerce St. Tupelo, MS 38802

OfficePro 515 Childs St. Corinth, MS 38834

Office Products Plus 208 Park Court Ridgeland, MS 39157

Wylie's Discount Furn. Hwy 61 N. Cleveland, MS 38731

Whittington Office Furn. 227 Community Dr. Tupelo MS 38804

Southern Business Supply of Meridian P.O. Box 5774 Meridian, MS 39302

Gulf Coast Business Supply Co. Inc. 14484 Dedeaux Rd. Gulfport, MS 39505

Business and Office Konnextions 850 Foley St. Jackson MS 39202

FURNITURE SPECIALISTS 416 SPIKE ROAD CANTON MS 39046

Budget Office Furniture 620 S. State St. Jackson MS 39201

Interior Elements 830 Wilson Dr A, Ridgeland, MS 39157

Educational Interiors P.O. Box 2257 Brandon, MS 39043

Business Furniture Solutions 885 Liberty Rd Suite 100 Flowood, MS 39323



Magic number Phone FAX Contact

3100000012 228-864-3379 228-864-1153 Mike Fitzgerald

3100019337 601-372-7901 601-3725011 Jimmy Craft

3102005034 601-824-8884 601-824-9450 Cris Vinson

3100020189 601-684-2982 601-684-4069 Tommy Wells

3102002344 601-842-1004 601-420-0915 Jamie Patterson

3100016813 601-268-9998 601-268-7860 Mike Kuykendall

3100015180 228-687-1441 228-539-9566 Lori DeDual

3100000809 601-354-4960 601-353-6231 Susan Tate

3100011377 601-664-1850 601-664-1851 David Henderson

3100020203 601-582-4311 601-544-0354 Wayne Ross

3100016843 662-323-5222 662-323-8181 Stephen Langston

3100000809 601-354-4960 601-353-6231 Susan Tate

3100031015 662-562-8800 662-562-6677 Phyllis Powell

3100034101 662-332-5448 662-453-7690 Jimmy Brown

3100018847 662-289-3762 662-289-3824 Louis Crowe

3100018346 601-584-4513 601-584-4567 Jeff Hudson

3100018728 601-969-1000 601-696-5559 David Houpt

3100025762 601-581-1977 601-581-1978 Ben Webb

3100022542 662-842-5282 662-844-2491 Larry Stewart

3100020649 662-287-4474 662-287-4475 John Mercier

3100022367 601-898-7608 601-853-0627 Kimberly Cleland

3100030982 662-754-6532 662-843-5295 Wylie Hilbern

3100014012 662-871-0568 662-269-2577 Markel Whittington

3100034255 601-485-2447 601-490-0652 Billy Adam Calvert

3100022620 228-831-1019 601-831-1046 John Rea

3100010549 601-965-5101 601-965-5107 Pat Reese

3100030982 662-719-1954 Blake Hilbern

3100017403 601-355-0630 601-353-5015 Kevin Beard

(601) 326-3916 601.354.1209 David Hardy

601-824-8884 601-824-9450 Chris Vinson

3100000997 601-842-1004 601-420-0915 Jamie Patterson



Email Minority Vendor

mikefitzgerald@officefurnituresolutions.us No

jimmy@craftofficeplus.com No

cvinson@edinteriors.com No

cenoff@bellsouth.net No

jamie@bfsolutions.net No

mkuykendall@cbi-ms.com No

ldedual@oecbi.com No

state@barefield-co.com No

david@officeinnovationscorp.com Yes W owned

comstat13@hotmail.com No

tangston@sullivansoffice.com Yes W owned

state@barefield-co.com No

mainlineoffice@comcast.net Yes W owned

jimmy@dawkinsofficesupply.com Yes W owned

cmos@bellsouth.net No

jhudson@andersondesigncenter.com No

davidhoupt@bijackson.com Yes W owned

ben@edfurniture.net No

larry@weatherallsinc.com No

brent@officepro.net No

kcleland@opplus.net No

blakehilburn@aol.com No

markel.whittington@comcast.net No

billyadam24@comcast.net Yes W owned

johnr@gcbs.net No

preese4801@cs.com Yes AA and W

blakehilburn@aol.com No

kevin@yellowbuilding.com No

dh@in-elements.com No

cvinson@edinteriors.com No

jamie@bfsolutions.net No
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